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Precinct
Electionwide
SLO
CON 501-66L
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 502-66
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 503-67L
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 504-67.36
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 505-67
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 506-67.36
Polling
Vote by Mail

Total

Registered
Voters

1,402
1,402
1,402

1,519
1,519
1,519

1,427
1,427
1,427

892
892
892

1,606
1,606
1,606

877
877
877
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SOVC for: ATASCADERO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER,

ATASCADERO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT, All Counting Groups

STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST

NOVEMBER 6, 2018 CONSOLIDATED GENERAL ELECTION

COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO

FINAL OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS - SPLIT BY PRECINCTS

Cards Cast

246
874
1,120

248
907
1,155

284
898
1,182

205
466
671

322
891
1,213

179
472
651

Voters Cast

246
874
1,120

248
907
1,155

284
898
1,182

205
466
671

322
891
1,213

179
472
651

% Turnout

17.55%
62.34%
79.89%

16.33%
59.71%
76.04%

19.90%
62.93%
82.83%

22.98%
52.24%
75.22%

20.05%
55.48%
75.53%

20.41%
53.82%
74.23%
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Precinct

CON 507-68L.36
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 508-66
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 509-66.36
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 510-69L.36
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 511-69.36
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 512-70L.36
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 513-70.36
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 514-68.36
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 515-71L.36
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Registered
Voters

920
920
920

954
954
954

1,086
1,086
1,086

1,011
1,011
1,011

980
980
980

984
984
984

1,034
1,034
1,034

1,084
1,084
1,084

1,140
1,140
1,140

Cards Cast

213
437
650

161
533
694

198
599
797

209
555
764

224
490
714

189
459
648

185
479
664

238
535
773

163
620
783

Voters Cast

213
437
650

161
533
694

198
599
797

209
555
764

224
490
714

189
459
648

185
479
664

238
535
773

163
620
783

% Turnout

23.15%
47.50%
70.65%

16.88%
55.87%
72.75%

18.23%
55.16%
73.39%

20.67%
54.90%
75.57%

22.86%
50.00%
72.86%

19.21%
46.65%
65.85%

17.89%
46.32%
64.22%

21.96%
49.35%
7131%

14.30%
54.39%
68.68%
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Precinct

CON 516-72L.36
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 517-72
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 521-73L
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 522-74L
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 523-74.22
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
MB6.6
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
MB17.17
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
MB22
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
SLO - Total

Electionwide - Total

Registered
Voters

1,661
1,661
1,661

1,457
1,457
1,457

1,088
1,088
1,088

1,138
1,138
1,138

849
849
849

151
151
151

537
537
537
23,797
23,797

Cards Cast

311
807
1,118

315
835
1,150

215
596
811

234
612
846

248
377
625

118
118

0

387
387
17,534
17,534

Voters Cast

31
807
1,118

315
835
1,150

215
596
811

234
612
846

248
377
625

118
118

0

387
387
17,534
17,534

% Turnout

18.72%
48.59%
67.31%

21.62%
57.31%
78.93%

19.76%
54.78%
74.54%

20.56%
53.78%
74.34%

29.21%
44.41%
73.62%

0.00%
78.15%
78.15%

N/A
N/A
N/A

0.00%
72.07%
72.07%
73.68%
73.68%
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ATASCADERO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER (Vote for 4)

:
_ : 82 E . g 5
Precinct = 22 5 3 Precinct a =
Electionwide Electionwide
SLo SsLo
CON 501-66L CON 501-66L
Polling 246 1,402 401 4 Polling 155 26.77% 48 829%
Vote by Mail 874 1,402 1,422 8 Vote by Mail 499  24.15% 212 10.26%
Total 1,120 1,402 1,823 12 Total 654 24.73% 260  9.83%
CON 502-66 CON 502-66
Polling 248 1,519 451 4 Polling 149 27.75% 59 10.99%
Vote by Mail 907 1,519 1,532 8 Vote by Mail 553  26.48% 216 10.34%
Total 1,155 1,519 1,983 12 Total 702 26.74% 275  10.48%
CON 503-67L CON 503-67L
Polling 284 1,427 492 4 Polling 165 25.78% 63 9.84%
Vote by Mail 898 1,427 1,488 12 Vote by Mail 537 25.67% 206 9.85%
Total 1,182 1,427 1,980 16 Total 702 25.70% 269  9.85%
CON 504-67.36 CON 504-67.36
Polling 205 892 356 0 Polling 118  25.43% 53 11.42%
Vote by Mail 466 892 710 4 Vote by Mail 319 27.74% 113 9.83%
Total 671 892 1,066 4 Total 437 27.08% 166 10.29%
CON 505-67 CON 505-67
Polling 322 1,606 591 4 Polling 187  26.98% 74 10.68%
Vote by Mail 891 1,606 1,481 16 Vote by Mail 520 25.16% 240 11.61%
Total 1,213 1,606 2,072 20 Total 707 25.62% 314 11.38%
CON 506-67.36 CON 506-67.36
Polling 179 877 238 0 Polling 125  26.15% 52 10.88%
Vote by Mail 472 877 693 8 Vote by Mail 315  26.54% 138 11.63%
Total 651 877 931 8 Total 440 26.43% 190 11.41%
CON 507-68L.36 CON 507-68L.36
Polling 213 920 398 4 Polling 118 26.22% 56 12.44%
Vote by Mail 437 920 708 4 Vote by Mail 260 25.10% 127 12.26%

Total 650 920 1,106 8 Total 378 25.44% 183 1231%



Page: 5 of 11

Precinct
Electionwide
SsLO
CON 501-66L
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 502-66
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 503-67L
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 504-67.36
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 505-67
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 506-67.36
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 507-68L.36
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

GEORGE R.

SHOEMAKER

114
431
545

102
394
496

123
399
522

92
210
302

130
406
536

93
221
314

76
211
287

19.69%
20.86%
20.60%

18.99%
18.87%
18.90%

19.22%
19.07%
19.11%

19.83%
18.26%
18.71%

18.76%
19.64%
19.42%

19.46%
18.62%
18.86%

16.89%
20.37%
19.31%

TAMI GUNTHER

127
468
595

98
446
544

142
476
618

94
242
336

155
448
603

102
272
374

104
236
340

21.93%
22.65%
22.50%

18.25%
21.36%
20.72%

22.19%
22.75%
22.62%

20.26%
21.04%
20.82%

22.37%
21.67%
21.85%

21.34%
22.91%
22.46%

23.11%
22.78%
22.88%

RAY M. BUBAN

135
456
591

129
479
608

147
474
621

107
266
373

147
453
600

106
241
347

96
202
298

23.32%
22.07%
22.34%

24.02%
22.94%
23.16%

22.97%
22.66%
22.73%

23.06%
23.13%
23.11%

21.21%
21.92%
21.74%

22.18%
20.30%
20.84%

21.33%
19.50%
20.05%

Write-in

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Total Votes

579
2,066
2,645

537
2,088
2,625

640
2,092
2,732

464
1,150
1,614

693
2,067
2,760

478
1,187
1,665

450
1,036
1,486

Unresolved

Write-In
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Precinct
CON 508-66
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 509-66.36
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 510-69L.36
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 511-69.36
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 512-70L.36
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 513-70.36
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 514-68.36
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 515-71L.36
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Times Cast

S, DY
w o
w =

694

198
599
797

209
555
764

224
490
714

189
459
648

185
479
664

238
535
773

163
620
783

Registered
Voters

o]
ul
N

954
954

1,086
1,086
1,086

1,011
1,011
1,011

980
980
980

984
984
984

1,034
1,034
1,034

1,084
1,084
1,084

1,140
1,140
1,140

Undervotes

293
867
1,160

363
979
1,342

398
935
1,333

408
779
1,187

363
794
1,157

349
865
1,214

383
975
1,358

290
1,059
1,349

Overvotes

o O

12
12

Precinct
CON 508-66
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 509-66.36
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 510-69L.36
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 511-69.36
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 512-70L.36
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 513-70.36
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 514-68.36
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 515-71L.36
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

DONN CLICKARD

329
414

99
352
451

114
337
451

125
289
414

102
265
367

106
273
379

135
279
414

343
424

24.22%
26.01%
25.62%

23.08%
24.98%
24.54%

26.03%
26.23%
26.18%

25.61%
24.64%
24.92%

25.95%
25.53%
25.65%

27.11%
26.07%
26.36%

23.73%
24.20%
24.04%

22.38%
24.14%
23.78%

BRET HEINEMANN

46
123
169

56
168
224

52
161
213

67
146
213

49
117
166

48
133
181

74
129
203

55
180
235

13.11%
9.72%
10.46%

13.05%
11.92%
12.19%

11.87%
12.53%
12.36%

13.73%
12.45%
12.82%

12.47%
11.27%
11.60%

12.28%
12.70%
12.59%

13.01%
11.19%
11.79%

15.19%
12.67%
13.18%
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Precinct O & = = = e 5=
CON 508-66
Polling 68 19.37% 76 21.65% 76 21.65% 0 0.00% 351 0
Vote by Mail 249  19.68% 279 22.06% 285  22.53% 0 0.00% 1,265 0
Total 317 19.62% 355 21.97% 361 22.34% 0 0.00% 1,616 0
CON 509-66.36
Polling 78 18.18% 89 20.75% 107 24.94% 0 0.00% 429 0
Vote by Mail 261  18.52% 312 22.14% 316 22.43% 0 0.00% 1,409 0
Total 339 18.44% 401 21.82% 423 23.01% 0 0.00% 1,838 0
CON 510-69L.36
Polling 85 19.41% 90 20.55% 97 22.15% 0 0.00% 438 0
Vote by Mail 238 18.52% 277  21.56% 272 21.17% 1 0.08% 1,285 1
Total 323 18.75% 367 21.30% 369 2142% 1 0.06% 1,723 1
CON 511-69.36
Polling 89 18.24% 108 22.13% 99 20.29% 0 0.00% 488 0
Vote by Mail 234 19.95% 268 22.85% 236 20.12% 0 0.00% 1,173 0
Total 323 19.45% 376 22.64% 335 20.17% 0 0.00% 1,661 0
CON 512-70L.36
Polling 68 17.30% 90 22.90% 84 21.37% 0 0.00% 393 0
Vote by Mail 196 18.88% 244 2351% 216 20.81% 0 0.00% 1,038 0
Total 264  18.45% 334  23.34% 300 20.96% 0 0.00% 1,431 0
CON 513-70.36
Polling 69 17.65% 85 21.74% 83 21.23% 0 0.00% 391 0
Vote by Mail 188 17.96% 240 22.92% 213 20.34% 0 0.00% 1,047 0
Total 257 17.87% 325 22.60% 296  20.58% 0 0.00% 1,438 0
CON 514-68.36
Polling 94  16.52% 143 25.13% 123 21.62% 0 0.00% 569 0
Vote by Mail 223 19.34% 245  21.25% 277 24.02% 0 0.00% 1,153 0
Total 317 1841% 388 22.53% 400 23.23% 0 0.00% 1,722 0
CON 515-71L.36
Polling 69 19.06% 79 21.82% 78 21.55% 0 0.00% 362 0
Vote by Mail 282  19.85% 335 2357% 281 19.77% 0 0.00% 1,421 0

Total 351 19.69% 414 23.22% 359  20.13% 0  0.00% 1,783 0
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Precinct
CON 516-72L.36

CON 517-72

CON 521-73L

CON 522-74L

CON 523-74.22

MB6.6

MB17.17

MB22

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Times Cast

807
1,118

315
835
1,150

215
596
811

234
612
846

248
377
625

118
118

387
387

Registered
Voters

—_
D
(o))
ity

1,661
1,661

1,457
1,457
1,457

1,088
1,088
1,088

1,138
1,138
1,138

849
849
849

151
151
151

537
537
537

Undervotes

606
1,466
2,072

552
1,407
1,959

434
1,163
1,597

438
1,129
1,567

513
698
1,211

298
298

607
607

Overvotes

o

Precinct
CON 516-72L.36
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 517-72
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 521-73L
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 522-74L
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
CON 523-74.22
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
MB6.6
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
MB17.17
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
MB22
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

DONN CLICKARD

137
424
561

191
465
656

106
292
398

114
313
427

119
202
321

45
45

229
229

21.75%
24.06%
23.45%

26.98%
24.16%
24.91%

24.88%
23.99%
24.22%

22.89%
23.80%
23.55%

24.84%
25.19%
25.06%

25.86%
25.86%

24.34%
24.34%

BRET HEINEMANN

87
196
283

66
214
280

53
122
175

57
168
225

56
79
135

17
17

125
125

13.81%
11.12%
11.83%

9.32%
11.12%
10.63%

12.44%
10.02%
10.65%

11.45%
12.78%
12.41%

11.69%
9.85%
10.54%

9.77%
9.77%

13.28%
13.28%
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Precinct R = = § & = §
CON 516-72L.36
Polling 137 21.75% 144 22.86% 125 19.84% 0 0.00% 630 0
Vote by Mail 368 20.89% 440 24.97% 334  18.96% 0 0.00% 1,762 0
Total 505 21.11% 584 24.41% 459 19.19% 0 0.00% 2,392 0
CON 517-72
Polling 143 20.20% 158  22.32% 150 21.19% 0 0.00% 708 0
Vote by Mail 387 20.10% 439 22.81% 420 21.82% 0 0.00% 1,925 0
Total 530 20.13% 597 22.67% 570 21.65% 0 0.00% 2,633 0
CON 521-73L
Polling 81 19.01% 94 22.07% 92 21.60% 0 0.00% 426 0
Vote by Mail 225  18.49% 263 21.61% 315 25.88% 0 0.00% 1,217 0
Total 306 18.62% 357 21.73% 407  24.77% 0 0.00% 1,643 0
CON 522-74L
Polling 95  19.08% 119 23.90% 113 22.69% 0 0.00% 498 0
Vote by Mail 260  19.77% 298 22.66% 276 20.99% 0 0.00% 1,315 0
Total 355 19.58% 417 23.00% 389 21.46% 0 0.00% 1,813 0
CON 523-74.22
Polling 81 16.91% 132 27.56% 91  19.00% 0 0.00% 479 0
Vote by Mail 156 19.45% 207 25.81% 158  19.70% 0 0.00% 802 0
Total 237 18.50% 339 26.46% 249  19.44% 0 0.00% 1,281 0
MB6.6
Polling 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vote by Mail 35 20.11% 44 2529% 33 1897% 0 0.00% 174 0
Total 35 20.11% 44 2529% 33 1897% 0 0.00% 174 0
MB17.17
Polling 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vote by Mail 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0 0 0 0
MB22
Polling 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vote by Mail 191 20.30% 198  21.04% 198  21.04% 0 0.00% 941 0

Total 191 20.30% 198  21.04% 198  21.04% 0  0.00% 941 0
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Registered
Undervotes
Overvotes

n
2
[
-
o
>

Precinct Precinct

w1 .

¥ Times Cast
DONN CLICKARD
BRET HEINEMANN

-
~

SLO - Total 23,797 30,372
Electionwide - Total 17,534 23,797 30,372

.
~
<3

1

SLO - Total 9971 2517% 4,501 11.36%
Electionwide - Total 9,971 2517% 4,501 11.36%

.
~
©
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Precinct

Electionwide - Total

RAY M. BUBAN
Total Votes
Unresolved

TAMI GUNTHER
Write-In

GEORGE R.
SHOEMAKER
Write-in
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